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Product Datasheet

SSX1 cDNA
USB-552300

Artikelname
Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

NCBI

Formulierung

SSX1 cDNA
USB-552300
552300
USB-552300-10
US Biological

Molekularbiologie

SSX1 belongs to the family of highly homologous synovial sarcoma X
(SSX) breakpoint proteins. These proteins may function as
transcriptional repressors. This gene, and also the SSX2 and SSX4
family members, have been involved in t (X,18) (p11. 2,q11....

005626

Supplied as a lyophilized powder.


https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/gene/005626

